
Stakeholder Register - People
Project Name: Minnesota Health Insurance Exchange Project

11/9/2012 12:08 PM 1

Name (Last, First) Email Organizations Roles Start Date End Date
Agarwal, Sid sid.agarwal@in.ibm.com IBM Technical Architect 08/06/12
Aguilar, Rita ritaaguilar@maximus.com MAXIMUS Team Manager 07/16/12
Ali, Adnan aali@connecture.com Connecture Project Manager 08/06/12
Allen, Sarah sarah.allen@modus21.com MAXIMUS Business Analyst 08/06/12
Anderson, Jason DHS 08/13/12
Armstrong, Tina tina.armstrong@state.mn.us MDC 08/13/12
Baden, Tom thomas.baden@state.mn.us DHS 08/06/12
Bala, Rupak rupak.bala@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Business Analyst 07/16/12
Barber, Carley arley.barber@state.mn.us MDC 08/13/12
Benavides, Ellen Ellen.Benavides@state.mn.us MDH 08/13/12
Boston, Krista krista.boston@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Breen, Chandra chandra.breen@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Burns, Katie katie.burns@state.mn.us COMM 08/06/12
Byrnes, Julie julie.byrnes@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Carlson, Steven steven.carlson@state.mn.us MDC 07/16/12
Caspram, Arun acaspram@connecture.com Connecture Technical Architect 08/06/12
Cell, Rachel rachel.cell@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Cernik, Mike mcernik@connecture.com Connecture Technical Architect 08/06/12
Collins, Kyle kyle.collins@modus21.com MAXIMUS Business Analyst 08/06/12
Connaker, Sandy sandy.connaker@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Conway, Chris chris.conway@state.mn.us MDH 07/16/12
Davis, Stacy stacy.davis@engagepoint.com EngagePoint 07/16/12 09/06/12
Deise, Tom tdeise@us.ibm.com IBM Partner Executive 07/16/12
DeMarco, Benni bdemarco@policy-studies.com MAXIMUS Project Manager

  
07/16/12

Ditlevson, Jennifer DHS 08/13/12
Drennan, Tom tdrennan@us.ibm.com IBM Business Analyst 08/06/12
Drinkwine, Jodie jodi.drinkwine@state.mn.us MDC Office Manger 07/16/12
Faris, John john.faris@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Partner Executive 07/16/12
Fetter, Greg greg.fetter@state.mn.us MDC Chief Information Officer 07/16/12
Frank, Peter peter.frank@state.mn.us MNHIX Project Manager 07/16/12
Frank, Steve frankst@us.ibm.com IBM Partner Executive 07/16/12
Furness, Jerry jfurness@connecture.com Connecture Partner Executive 07/16/12
Fustgaard, Maren Maren.Fustgaard@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Gabriel, Brenda brenda.gabriel@state.mn.us MDH 08/06/12
Gallo, Susan SusanGallo@maximus.com MAXIMUS Business Analyst 08/06/12
Gautam, Pawan PawanGautam@maximus.com MAXIMUS System Configuration Manager 08/06/12
Gesite, Al Ray agesite@connecture.com Connecture Project Director 07/16/12
Gibson, Karen karen.gibson@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Gildemeister, Stefan stefan.gildemeister@state.mn.us MDH 08/06/12
Giusto, Karen karen.giusto@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Glass, Mickey michael.glass@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Business Analyst 08/06/12
Goel, Pradeep pradeep.goel@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Partner Executive 07/16/12
Golden, Jim james.golden@state.mn.us DHS 07/16/12
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Hammersten, Susan susan.hammersten@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Hanif, Ali ali.hanif@ca.ibm.com IBM Technical Architect 07/16/12
Hearley, Barb Barb.Hearley@state.mn.us MDH 08/13/12
Hildebrand, Paula phildebrand@us.ibm.com IBM Partner Executive 07/16/12
Hua, Sam sam.hua@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Technical Architect 07/16/12
Hultman, Patrick Patrick.Hultman@state.mn.us COMM 08/06/12
Ireland, Todd todd.ireland@modus21.com MAXIMUS Business Architect 07/16/12
Jacques, Lea lea.jacques@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Joseph, Jubel jubel.joseph@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Business Analyst 07/16/12
Juelich, Barb barb.juelich@state.mn.us MNHIX Finance Director 07/16/12
Kearney, Padhraic pkearney@us.ibm.com IBM Technical Architect 08/06/12
Koenig, Lisa H a.h.koenig@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Krieg, Stephanie Stephanie.Krieg@state.mn.us COMM 08/06/12
Kumaraswamy, Pandia pank@us.ibm.com IBM Business Analyst 08/06/12
Kunnath, Sree skunnath@us.ibm.com IBM Project Manager 07/16/12
Leigh, Geoff geoff.leigh@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Technical Architect 08/06/12
Leopold, Dana dleopold@connecture.com Connecture Business Analyst 08/06/12
Madhira, Partha partha.madhira@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Solution Architect 08/06/12
Mahaney, John jmahaney@policy-studies.com MAXIMUS Team Manager 08/01/12
McCabe, Denise Denise.McCabe@state.mn.us MDH 08/06/12
McDowell, Susanna susanna.mcdowell@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Mehra, Gaurav gmehra@us.ibm.com IBM Technical Architect 08/06/12
Miner, Darcy Darcy.Miner@state.mn.us MDH 08/13/12
Munson-Regala, Manny manny.munson-regala@state.mn.us MNHIX Deputy Director

Chief Operating Officer
07/16/12

Odjaghian, Ed ed.odjaghian@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Partner Executive 07/16/12
Oman, Jesse OET 08/13/12
Paulsen, Bob Robert.J.Paulsen@state.mn.us MDC 07/16/12
Perkins, Bruce bruceperkins@maximus.com MAXIMUS Partner Executive 07/16/12
Poduval, Madhu madhu.poduval@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Project Manager 07/16/12
Povan, Carey cprovan@connecture.com Connecture Lead Business Analyst 07/16/12
Prasek, Ginny Ginny.prasek@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Quealy, Sean squealy@connecture.com Connecture Business Analyst 08/13/12
Raju, Swetha sraju@us.ibm.com IBM Technical Architect 08/06/12
Ravella, Hari hravella@us.ibm.com IBM Project Director 07/16/12
Reiber, Daryl darylereiber@maximus.com MAXIMUS Lead Business Analyst 07/16/12
Riefel, Randell randyriefel@maximus.com MAXIMUS Team Manager 07/16/12
Rowland, Clay ClayRowland@Modus21.com MAXIMUS Solution Architect 08/31/12
Rydrych, Diane diane.rydrych@state.mn.us MDN 08/01/12
Sangtani, Pavan psangtani@us.ibm.com IBM Business Architect 08/06/12
Schoenwetter, Janet jschoenwetter@connecture.com Connecture Business Analyst 08/06/12
Schwartz, Joel joel.schwartz@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Shimon, Lori lori.shimon@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Siegel, Mark mark.siegel@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
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Sienko, Mary MDC 08/13/12
Simon, Anna DHS 08/13/12
Slocum, Cari slocum@us.ibm.com IBM Business Analyst 08/06/12
Smith, David david.smith@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Partner Executive 07/16/12
Smothers, Betty betty.smothers@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Soto, Alex alex.soto@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Technical Architect 08/06/12
Spaan, Mat mat.spaan@state.mn.us MDH 08/06/12
Slocum, Cari slocum@us.ibm.com IBM Business Analyst 8/13/12
Swider, Tommy thomas.swider@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Project Director 07/16/12
Todd-Malmlov, April april.todd-malmlov@state.mn.us MNHIX Director 07/16/12
Turner, Gina ginaturner@maximus.com MAXIMUS Project Management Specialist 07/16/12
Turpin, Michael michael.turpin@stata.mn.us MDC 08/13/12
Vande Hey, Tim tim.vandehey@state.mn.us MDC 08/13/12
Vitullo, Joe joev@projectconsultinggroup.com MNHIX MDC Project Manager 07/16/12
Vogt, Angela angela.vogt@state.mn.us MMB 08/13/12
Walker, Grant grant.walker@engagepoint.com EngagePoint Team Manager 08/06/12
Wandersee, Ann Ann.Wandersee@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Welch, John john.welch@state.mn.us DHS 08/13/12
Wolfe, Leslie lesliewolfe@maximus.com MAXIMUS Project Director 07/16/12
Won, Wai Seng wai.won@state.mn.us Exchange 

Operational 
Readiness Program 
Office

Lead Program Manager 07/16/12
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Connecture A MAXIMUS partner organization providing software and services on the project.

Department of Human Services DHS The Minnesota State agency for human services that is a stakeholder on the project.

EngagePoint A MAXIMUS partner organization providing system integration software and services on the project.

Exchange Operational Readiness 
Program Office

The organization responsible for facilitating the coordination of activities related to the implementation of the exchange 
across all organizational boundaries.

Health Insurance Exchange Advisory 
Task Force
IBM Curam A Maximus partner organization providing software and services on the project.

Information Technology for Minnesota 
Government   

MNIT The centralized State Information Technology organization.

Internal Revenue Service IRS The federal Internal Revenue Service

MAXIMUS The Prime Contractor on the project responsible for implementing the technical solution.

Minnesota Department of Commerce MDC The Minnesota State agency sponsoring the project.

Minnesota Department of Health MDH The Minnesota State agency for health services that is a stakeholder on the project.

Minnesota Health Insurance Exchange MNHIX The organization within MDC responsible for implementing and operating the exchange system.

Minnesota Management & Budget MMB The Minnesota Stage agency for managing and utilizing financial, human, information and analytical resources. 

Project Management Office PMO The MAXIMUS organization responsible for project management activities on the project.

Project Management Team The MAXIMUS group of partner Project Managers on the project, led by the Project Management Officer.

Project Oversight Committee The Project Oversight Committee is a body of MAXIMUS and partner organization Project Directors and the Project 
Mangement Officer, and that has decision making authority to oversee the project.

IT Contract Advisory Committee The IT Contract Advisory Committee is a body of State employees that has decision making authority for the MNHIX IT 
project.
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Business Analyst A person responsible for providing functional analysis related to one or more business processes necessary in the solution.

Business Architect A person responsible for designing functional solutions implemented through the exchange.

Configuration Manager The manager responsible for designing configuration solutions, as well as scheduling and performing software releases for the 
project.

Documentation Manager The manager responsible for supporting the development of project related documents and managing Technical Writers.
Infrastructure Manager The manager responsible for supporting the design and implementation of project related hardware and networking solutions.

Lead Business Analyst A person responsible for leading one or more business analysts in the analysis and development of a functional solution.

Lead Technical Analyst A person responsible for leading one or more technical analysts in the analysis and development of a technical solution.

Lead Tester A person responsible for designing tests and leading one or more testers in the execution of a test.

Partner Executive An executive from a partner organization that provides guidance on project activities.

Project Director An executive level representative from a partner organization that is a member of the Project Governance Committee.

Project Management Officer The person responsible for performing the activities of the PMO on the project and implementing the decisions of the Project 
Governance Committee, the Client and the Prime Contractor.

Project Management Specialist A person with an expertise in project management that works in the PMO.

Project Manager A person from each partner organization responsible for managing the partner's resources and responsibilities on the project. A 
Project Manager also works closely with the PMO to assist in performing project management related activities on the project.

Software Developer A person responsible for developing software components on the project.

Solution Tester A person responsible for designing and executing solution (end-to-end) testing scenarios on the project.

Team Manager A person responsible for leading architects and analysts in the development of solutions on the project.

Technical Analyst A person responsible for providing technical analysis related to one or more technical functions necessary in the solution.

Technical Architect A person responsible for designing technical solutions implemented through the exchange.

Technical Writer A person responsible for providing technical writing skills on project documentation.

Tester A person responsible for performing and documenting software tests required on the project.

Testing Manager The manager responsible for writing the Test Plan, scheduling the necessary tests, coordinating testing resources, and performing 
tests on the project.

Trainer A person responsible for participating in the development of training courses and conducting training courses.

Training Manager The manager responsible for writing the Training Plan, scheduling the necessary training sessions, coordinating training resources, 
and conducting training courses on the project.

Project Steering Committee Member A person that is a member of the Project Steering Committee.

Project Oversight Committee Member A person that is a member of the Project Oversight Committee.

System Configuration Manager The manager responsible for coordinating configuration and development activities between between partners, the State, and with the 
Business Architecture Team.
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